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Sommario/riassunto

pt. 1. The pro-choice moral position -- pt. 2. The pro-life moral
position -- pt. 3. Further moral considerations -- pt. 4. The legal
question -- pt. 5. Concluding topics.
A stunning compilation of the strongest pro-choice and pro-life
arguments brought together for the first time in a single work that
allows for meaningful comparisons and intelligent dialogue. This gives
the discerning reader an opportunity to see both sides
comprehensively; and move beyond emotionally charged mixed
feelings to rational thought.


